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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2019) dollars, including an adjustment for 

inflation.

February 26, 2016

$56,141

Per Capita Income $23,121 $26,320

Average Household Income $49,502

Median Household Income $37,037 $43,540

65 2.4%

$200,000+ 32 1.2% 38 1.4%

$150,000-$199,999 48 1.8%

333 12.3%

$100,000-$149,999 240 8.8% 291 10.7%

$75,000-$99,999 297 10.9%

338 12.4%

$50,000-$74,999 467 17.1% 510 18.8%

$35,000-$49,999 341 12.5%

294 10.8%

$25,000-$34,999 220 8.1% 182 6.7%

$15,000-$24,999 356 13.0%

2,717 100%

<$15,000 728 26.7% 666 24.5%

2,729 100%

Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

2015 2020

2.05 -0.01 -0.10%Average Household Size 2.06

2,717 -13 -0.10%

Median Age 44.2 44.5 0.3 0.14%

Households 2,730

2020 Change Annual Rate

Population 5,713 5,663 -50 -0.18%

Summary 2015

2015-2020 2015-2020

Bath Village, NY Prepared by Esri

Bath Village, NY (3604759)

Geography: Place

Household Income Profile



35-44

HH Income Base 341

<$15,000 69

$15,000-$24,999 28

$25,000-$34,999 21

$35,000-$49,999 44

$50,000-$74,999 49

$75,000-$99,999 56

$100,000-

$149,999

52

$150,000-

$199,999

11

$200,000+ 11

Median HH Income $53,181

Average HH 

Income

$66,645

35-44

HH Income Base 100%

<$15,000 20.2%

$15,000-$24,999 8.2%

$25,000-$34,999 6.2%

$35,000-$49,999 12.9%

$50,000-$74,999 14.4%

$75,000-$99,999 16.4%

$100,000-

$149,999

15.2%

$150,000-

$199,999

3.2%

$200,000+ 3.2%
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2.0% 0.0%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2019) dollars, including an adjustment for 

inflation.

0.0% 0.6% 0.6% 1.3%

4.3% 3.9%

1.6% 3.3% 2.1% 1.7% 0.8% 0.5%

5.6% 10.5% 14.0% 6.6%

18.8% 9.7%

9.7% 13.6% 15.9% 8.6% 7.8% 4.6%

10.5% 20.5% 21.1% 18.9%

10.6% 14.5%

24.2% 13.6% 10.0% 13.9% 12.6% 9.2%

8.1% 6.6% 6.7% 4.8%

31.2% 27.5%

11.3% 9.9% 7.7% 11.3% 12.1% 30.2%

29.0% 21.4% 22.0% 32.8%

100% 100%100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution

<25 25-34 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

$30,787 $21,322

$40,989 $55,242 $57,948 $45,972 $44,508 $32,020

$35,632 $47,835 $52,938 $35,846

8 00 2 3 8

17 16

2 11 11 10 3 2

7 35 73 40

75 40

12 45 83 52 31 19

13 68 110 114

42 60

30 45 52 84 50 38

10 22 35 29

124 114

14 33 40 68 48 125

36 71 115 198

398 414124 332 522 603

2015 Households by Income and Age of Householder

<25 25-34 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

Bath Village, NY Prepared by Esri

Bath Village, NY (3604759)

Geography: Place

Household Income Profile



35-44

HH Income Base 344

<$15,000 62

$15,000-$24,999 23

$25,000-$34,999 15

$35,000-$49,999 41

$50,000-$74,999 53

$75,000-$99,999 64

$100,000-

$149,999

60

$150,000-

$199,999

14

$200,000+ 12

Median HH Income $62,433

Average HH 

Income

$74,594

35-44

HH Income Base 100%

<$15,000 18.0%

$15,000-$24,999 6.7%

$25,000-$34,999 4.4%

$35,000-$49,999 11.9%

$50,000-$74,999 15.4%

$75,000-$99,999 18.6%

$100,000-

$149,999

17.4%

$150,000-

$199,999

4.1%

$200,000+ 3.5%
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2.0% 0.0%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2019) dollars, including an adjustment for 

inflation.

0.0% 0.9% 0.7% 1.6%

5.8% 5.8%

1.7% 4.7% 3.2% 2.1% 0.9% 0.5%

7.0% 12.6% 17.7% 8.6%

21.5% 11.9%

11.3% 14.7% 17.9% 10.0% 9.2% 5.8%

12.2% 21.1% 21.6% 21.6%

9.2% 13.3%

22.6% 13.2% 8.5% 14.0% 13.2% 10.5%

7.8% 5.3% 4.8% 3.6%

28.7% 27.2%

9.6% 8.5% 6.4% 8.7% 9.4% 25.1%

27.8% 19.1% 19.1% 29.7%

100% 100%100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution

<25 25-34 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

$37,338 $23,603

$44,950 $62,941 $67,072 $53,361 $50,836 $37,215

$37,210 $53,211 $60,293 $42,380

9 00 3 3 10

26 25

2 16 14 13 4 2

8 43 77 52

96 51

13 50 78 61 41 25

14 72 94 131

41 57

26 45 37 85 59 45

9 18 21 22

128 117

11 29 28 53 42 108

32 65 83 180

446 430115 341 435 607

2020 Households by Income and Age of Householder

<25 25-34 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

Bath Village, NY Prepared by Esri

Bath Village, NY (3604759)

Geography: Place

Household Income Profile


